
Promoting learning and discovery through teamwork and excellence in facility management. 
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3.8 3.79

3.64

A PPEA RA NCE O F  LA WNS ,  S HRUBS ,  
A ND  TREES

CLEA NLINES S  O F  O UTD O O R CO MMO N 
A REA S

A PPEA RA NCE O F  S ID EWA LKS  A ND  
S TREETS

RES PO NS IV ENES S  TO  YO UR S ERV ICE  
REQ UES TS

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CAMPUS GROUNDS IN THE FOLLOWING 
AREAS?

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent
Average in this Category:  3.79
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3.64 3.63

CLEA NLINES S  O F  O F F ICES CLEA NLINES S  O F  
CLA S S ROOMS

CLEA NLINES S  O F  
LA BO RA TO RIES

CLEA NLINES S  O F  
RES TRO O MS

CLEA NLINES S  O F  
CO MMO N A REA S

RES PO NS IV ENES S  TO  
YO UR S ERV ICE  REQ UES TS

HOW WOULD YOU RATE CUSTODIAL SERVICES IN THE FOLLOWING 
AREAS?

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent
Average in this Category:  3.54
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3.58

3.51

3.62

3.74

3.22

RES PO NS IV ENES S  TO  YO UR 
S ERV ICE  REQ UES TS

CO MMUNICA TIO N A ND  
F O LLO W UP

CLEA N UP  O F  WO RK S ITE Q UA LITY  O F  WO RK 
PERF O RMED

MA INTA INING CO MF O RTA BLE  
RO O M TEMPERA TURE LEV ELS

HOW WOULD YOU RATE BUILDING MAINTENANCE IN THE 
FOLLOWING AREAS?

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good; 5 - Excellent
Average in this Category:  3.53



Annual Customer Satisfaction Survey Results - 2017

3.7

3.76

3.88
3.9

T IMELINES S  O F  EV ENT Q UO TES RES PO NS IV ENES S  TO  EV ENT CHA NGES S ETUP A ND  TEA R D O WN A T EV ENT 
S ITE

Q UA LITY  O F  WO RK PERF O RMED

HOW WOULD YOU RATE EVENT SERVICES IN THE FOLLOWING 
AREAS?

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 – Good; 5 – Excellent
Average in this Category:  3.81
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3.95
3.97

3.79

4.02

TIMELY  RES PO NS E TO  YO UR ES TIMA TE 
REQ UES TS

RES PO NS IV ENES S  TO  YO UR S ERV ICE  
REQ UES TS

CO MMUNICA TIO N A ND  F O LLO W UP Q UA LITY  O F  WO RK PERF O RMED

HOW WOULD YOU RATE VEHICLE MAINTENANCE IN THE FOLLOWING 
AREAS?

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 – Good; 5 – Excellent
Average in this Category:  3.93
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3.79

3.7

3.78

3.62

PRO F ES S IO NA L CO MMUNICA TIO NS  
(PHO NE A ND  E-MA IL)

PROMPT RES PONS E TO INQUIRES TIMELY  NO TIF ICA TIO N O F  F A CIL IT IES  
A CTIV IT IES  (CO NS TRUCTIO N,  UTIL ITY  

O UTA GES ,  ETC. )

A CCURA TE B ILL ING O F  MA INTENA NCE 
CHA RGES

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE CUSTOMER SERVICES AND THE 
FACILITIES SERVICE CENTER STAFF IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS?

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 – Good; 5 – Excellent
Average in this Category:  3.72
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3.57

EA S E O F  US E

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE EASE OF USE OF ISERVICE DESK?

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 - Good, 5 - Excellent
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3.56

3.65

3.59

EA S E O F  US E A PPEA RA NCE US EF ULLNES S  O F  INF O RMA TIO N 

HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE FACILITIES WEBSITE IN THE FOLLOWING 
AREAS?

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 – Good; 5 – Excellent
Average in this Category:  3.6
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3.64

3.86

4.03

3.68

V A LUE O F  S ERV ICE PRO F ES S IO NA LIS M CO URTEO US NES S CO MMUNICA TIO N

HOW WOULD YOU RATE FACILITIES OVERALL IN THE FOLLOWING 
AREAS?

1 - Poor; 2 - Fair; 3 - Average; 4 – Good; 5 – Excellent
Average in this Category:  3.8
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8

111

51

326

31

4

EXECUTIV E  
MA NA GEMENT

F A CULTY MA NA GEMENT S TA F F S TUD ENT O THER

WHAT IS YOUR ROLE AT UTSA?

Number of responses by role = 531
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WHAT IS THE PRIMARY BUILDING YOU WORK/SPEND TIME IN?

Number of responses by building; all others = 0
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104

132

101

43

6

131

14

D A ILY WEEKLY MO NTHLY Q UA RTERLY A NNUA LLY S ELD O M NEV ER

HOW OFTEN DO YOU DIRECTLY INTERACT WITH FACILITIES 
EMPLOYEES?

Number of responses = 531
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110
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14

20
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CUSTOMER COMMENTS BY CATEGORY

Number of comments 
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49

NUMBER O F  CUS TO MERS

CUSTOMERS WANTING FACILITIES TO CONTACT THEM ABOUT THE 
SURVEY

* 1 customer’s contact info is listed as anonymous
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4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58

215

48

6 0 1
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107
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13 7

4-D EC 5-D EC 6-D EC 7-D EC 8-D EC 9-D EC 10-D EC 11-D EC 12-D EC 13-D EC 14-D EC 15-D EC 16-D EC 17-D EC 18-D EC 19-D EC 20-D EC 21-D EC 22-D EC

NUMBER OF SURVEYS COMPLETED BY DATE

UTSA Today article posted on 4 Dec
Initial emails sent on 12 Dec and 13 Dec

Reminder emails sent on 19 Dec and 20 Dec 
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